
Registration Form

Please Beat our Printing Deadline of December 1st 2024Please Beat our Printing Deadline of December 1st 2024

Thank you for your continued support!Thank you for your continued support!

Sponsorship TablesSponsorship Tables
q	 Amour (Center Table of 12)	 $20,000	                       

q	 Tresor (Principal Table of 10)	 $15,000	                       

q	 Chocolat (Premier Table of 10)	 $10,000	

q	 Cherie (Table of 10)	 $5,000	

IndividualsIndividuals
q	 Amour Ticket(s)	 $2,000

q	 Chocolat Ticket(s)	 $1,000

q	 Individual Gala Ticket(s)	    $500	

q	 Charge my credit card:          MC          VISA          AMEX          DISC 

	 Card #______________________________________________________ 

	 Expires: _____________________           SIC # _____________________

       
q	 Enclosed is a check made payable to: Gaston LeNotre Scholarship, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization 
	 Mail to:  7070 Allensby ~ Houston, TX 77022 

	 The fair market value of $200 per person is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law (Tax ID# 76-0673436)

q	 I would like to be invoiced		  q    I would like to contribute $ ___________ for student scholarships

Name: ___________________________________________________________________________
	 (As you wish to be listed on all printed materials) 
	
Address: _________________________________________________________________________
	
 City: _______________________________  State: _________________  Zip: _________________

Phone: _______________________________  Cell: ______________________________________  

Email:___________________________________________________________________________

Please scan and email back or mail this form to: Gaston Lenotre Scholarship 7070 Allensby Houston 77022.  
For more information, please call 713-358-5051 or email gastonlenotrescholarship@gmail.com

Friday, February 14th, 2025, 7:00 PM,  River Oaks Country Club

Amour & Chocolat Gala



Sponsorship Levels and OpportunitiesSponsorship Levels and Opportunities

Amour - $20,000Amour - $20,000 
Center Stage table of 12 at the Amour & Chocolat Gala, podium recognition the night of the Gala, Invitations for all 
table guests to Underwriter’s Appreciation Party, company logo/name on printed invitation and all media & marketing 
materials, 24 month presence on Gaston LeNotre Scholarship website.

Tresor - $15,000Tresor - $15,000 
Principal table of 10 at the Amour & Chocolat Gala, Recognition the night of the Gala
Invitations for 8  guests to Underwriter’s Appreciation Party, company logo/name on printed invitation and all media & 
marketing materials, 24 month presence on Gaston LeNotre Scholarship website.

Chocolat - $10,000Chocolat - $10,000  
Premier table of 10 at the Amour & Chocolate, invitations for 4 guests to Underwriter’s Appreciation Party
company logo/name on printed invitation and all media & marketing materials, 12 month presence on Gaston LeNotre 
Scholarship website.

Cherie - $5,000Cherie - $5,000  
Priority table of 10 at the Amour & Chocolate, invitation to Underwriter’s Appreciation Party, company logo/name on 
printed invitation and all media & marketing materials 

Amour Ticket - $2,000Amour Ticket - $2,000  
An invitation for 2 to Underwriter’s Appreciation Party, VIP floor Seating, recognition in all materials

Chocolat Ticket - $1,000Chocolat Ticket - $1,000  
An invitation to Underwriter’s Appreciation Party, priority floor seating, recognition in all materials

Friday, February 14th, 2025, 7:00 PM,  River Oaks Country Club

Please scan and email back or mail this form to: Marie LeNotre 7070 Allensby Houston 77022.  
For more information, please call 713-358-5051 or email gastonlenotrescholarship@gmail.com

Amour & Chocolat Gala


